
Available  Quick Move-in Future Lot Sold

NORTH POINT - BRIGHAM CITYNORTH POINT - BRIGHAM CITY

15

8

9

10

11

13

18

7

12

14

16

19

20

21

23

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square
footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price. 

www.visionaryhomes.com



Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium

15 1063 N 350 W 0.14 Acres Spec For Sale

8 None 0.23 Acres Lot Available $10,000

9 None 0.19 Acres Lot Available $10,000

10 None 0.19 Acres Lot Available $10,000

11 None 0.19 Acres Lot Available $10,000

13 None 0.15 Acres Lot Available

18 None 0.15 Acres Future Lot

7 None 0.24 Acres Sold $10,000

12 None 0.18 Acres Sold

14 None 0.14 Acres Sold

16 None 0.14 Acres Sold

NORTH POINT - BRIGHAM CITYNORTH POINT - BRIGHAM CITY

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square
footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price. 

www.visionaryhomes.com



Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium

19 None 0.15 Acres Sold

20 None 0.15 Acres Sold

21 None 0.15 Acres Sold

23 1072 N 350 W 0.15 Acres Sold

NORTH POINT - BRIGHAM CITYNORTH POINT - BRIGHAM CITY

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square
footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price. 

www.visionaryhomes.com


	NORTH POINT - BRIGHAM CITY
	NORTH POINT - BRIGHAM CITY
	NORTH POINT - BRIGHAM CITY

