NORTH POINT - BRIGHAM CITY



www.visionaryhomes.com





NORTH POINT - BRIGHAM CITY



www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
22	1044 N 350 W	0.15 Acres	Spec For Sale	
2	None	0.15 Acres	Lot Available	
3	None	0.14 Acres	Lot Available	
4	None	0.14 Acres	Lot Available	
5	None	0.14 Acres	Lot Available	
6	None	0.14 Acres	Lot Available	
8	None	0.23 Acres	Lot Available	\$10,000
9	None	0.19 Acres	Lot Available	\$10,000
10	None	0.19 Acres	Lot Available	\$10,000
11	None	0.19 Acres	Lot Available	\$10,000
17	None	0.15 Acres	Lot Available	



NORTH POINT - BRIGHAM CITY



www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
18	None	0.15 Acres	Future Lot	
7	None	0.24 Acres	Sold	\$10,000
12	None	0.18 Acres	Sold	
13	None	0.15 Acres	Sold	
14	None	0.14 Acres	Sold	
15	None	0.14 Acres	Sold	
16	None	0.14 Acres	Sold	
19	None	0.15 Acres	Sold	
20	None	0.15 Acres	Sold	
21	None	0.15 Acres	Sold	
23	1072 N 350 W	0.15 Acres	Sold	